(&) Husqvarna

SVARTPILEN 401 CKD 2018 <2018><AR><F2342R2>
LIGHTING SYSTEM

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 28514001000 HEADLIGHT 1.00
2 0025060306 HH collar screw M6x30 TX30 4.00
3 28514010110 Rubber grommet 8x12x16x9.5 6.00
4 28514010020 bushing for grommet 9x12 2.00
5 0024060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 3.00
6 0025060126 HH collar screw M6x12 TX30 3.00
7 0025050206 HH collar screw M5x20 TX30 2.00
8 60008008050 blind plug nut M5 WN16A 2.00
9 0125060003 WASHER DIN0125-A 6,4 2.00
10 28514060010 bushing for speedometer holder 2.00
12 60314026000 turn signal front right/rear | L-PART 2.00
13 60314025000 turn signal front left/rear ri L-PART 2.00
14 58414030000 HH COLLAR NUT M10X1,25 WS=13 MINI ADV. 4.00
15 0797100003 LOCK WASHER DIN6797-J10,5 ZI 4.00
16 0433100003 Washer DIN0433-M10 front flasher 4.00
17 0081050141 EJOT PT screw K50x14 3.00
18 28514040000 Tail light 1.00
19 0081040121 EJOT Delta PT K40x12 2.00
20 2851401000056 Head Lamp Support 1.00
21 60314047000 license plate lighting 1.00
22 58412080400 Rear reflector red 1.00
23 60012081200 license plate mouning plate FOR AUS ONLY 1.00
24 0024060136 HH collar screw M6x13 TX30 4.00
25 60408061060 LOCK WASHER D5 2.00
26 60408061050 RUBBER 14X6.5X2.3MM 2.00

49091



